Massachusetts State USBC

Final Prize Listing

65 th Annual State USBC Open Championship Tourname, All Events event only
Sorted By Event, Division

Al Events, Handicap, Handicapped

Place

Total prizes awarded in this division:
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Team name
Comeau, Jeffrey A
Picha, Pan
Priefer, Ronny
Lecce, Gianni V
Beasley, Dorian J
Edwards, Ralph A
Mayo, Michael
Hutchins, David D
Santiago, Wilberto
Tam, Kristoffer
Rajotte, Matthew D

All Events, Scratch, Scratch
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Total prizes awarded in this division:
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Team name
Bissonnette, Dennis P
Leonard, Chris A
Bourdia, Edward J
Glabus, Jonathan M
Whalen, Mark J
Talmadge, Michael L
Kowal, Robbie E
Coonan, Michael T
Grove, Malik R
Carriveau, Mason L
Williston, John P

Total prizes awarded in this event:

Total prizes awarded in this tournament:

$1,575.00

Entry
24
37
27
84

71
11
23
145
143
20

$1,575.00

$3,150.00

$3,150.00

Score
2,298
2,207
2,205
2,185
2,170
2,170
2,167
2,154
2,151
2,133
2,128

Prize
$400.00
$245.00
$175.00
$140.00
$120.00
$100.00

$95.00

$82.50
$82.50
$70.00
$65.00

Prize
$400.00
$245.00
$175.00
$140.00
$110.00
$110.00

$95.00

$85.00
$80.00
$70.00
$65.00

From

Gardner, MA

E Bridgewater, MA
Upton, MA
Saugus, MA
Wales, MA
Springfield, MA
Weymouth, MA
Sterling, MA
Worcester, MA
Tewksbury, MA
Worcester, MA

Erom

Worcester, MA
Somers, CT
Oxford, MA
Shrewsbury, MA
Windsor Locks, CT
Lee, MA
Easthampton, MA
Worcester, MA
Northampton, MA
Chicopee, MA
Grafton, MA



